CORESKATION INFORMATION SERVICES, INC. 1201 HAYS STREET TALLABASSEL, FL 12101 904-222-9171 904-222-0393 FAX

# 800-342-8086 95000000

#### @ networks

MAIL TO: P.O. BOX 5828 TALLABASSEL, FL. 12314

ACCOUNT NO. : 0721000000032

REFERENCE i 528587

1444298

AUTHORIZATION :

a 285.00 COST LIMIT :

ORDER DATE : January 23, 1995

ORDER TIME : 10:46 AM

军队队队员 医电阻电路电管

ORDER NO. : 528587

CUSTOMER NO: 144429A

CUSTOMER: Nr. Corrison Lyttle

MR. CORRISON LYTTLE

11839 S.w. 16th Street

Pembroke Pines, FL 33025

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME:

LHTERLINK L.C.

XX

45000000097

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED LIABILITY

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

TERTIFIED OFY

FLAIN STAMPED COFY

..... CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANGING

COMIACT PERSON: Carina L. Tonia;

EXAMINER'S INTITALS:

1-31-95



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

January 31, 1995

CORPORATION INFORMATION SERVICES INC. 1201 HAYS ST. TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: INTERLINK L.C. Ref. Number: W95000002199

We have received your document for INTERLINK L.C. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$285.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

KESUBMIT

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or It is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of an entity name **DOES NOT** constitute a difference. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your document is properly handled.

If you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call (904) 488-9000.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6930.

Tim Murphy Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 495A00004062 - 716.3 11. june is still unavailable. (2) when how name is - ours, pirace make change on affidavit, also.

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SECRE AND SECREDATALLAMASSES, LORIDA

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: PENTALINK L.C.

ARTICLE II - Address:
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 11214 Pines Boulevard. Suite 242, Pembroke Pines, FL 33026.

ARTICLE III - Duration:
The period of duration for the Limited Liability Company shall be: 30 Years

### ARTICLE IV - Management: (check and complete the appropriate statement)

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by a manager or managers and the name(s) and address(cs) of such manager(s) who is/are to serve as manager(s) is/are:

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members and the name(s) and address(es) of the managing member(s) is/ are:

Corrision Lyttle 11839 S.W. 16th Street, Pembroke Pines, FL 33025

Margie Lyttle 11839 S.W. 16th Street, Pembroke Pines, FL 33025

Michelle Lyttle 11839 S.W. 16th Street, Pembroke Pines, FL 33025

ARTICLE V - Admission of Additional Members:
The right, if given, of the remaining members to admit additional members and the terms and conditions of the admissions shall be: N/A

ARTICLE VI - Members Rights to Continue Business:

The right, if given, of the remaining members of the limited liability company to continue the business on the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a member or the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of a member in the limited liability company shall be:

N/A

#### AFFIDAVII OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS

|  | 95 FILED                  |  |  |  |
|--|---------------------------|--|--|--|
| The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of   | 95 FEB -3 AM III: 58      |  |  |  |
| PENTALINK, L.C. deposes and says:  | LORIDA                    |  |  |  |
| 1) the above named limited liability company has at least two members  |                           |  |  |  |
| 2) the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is \$ 32.00.  | <del></del> ·             |  |  |  |
| 3) if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by member \$ A description of the property is attached and made                      | r(s) is<br>a part hereto. |  |  |  |
| 4) the total amount of cash or property anticipated to be contributed by m \$ 6000. This total includes amounts from 2 and 3 above.                      | embar(s) is               |  |  |  |
| Michelle Lyttle<br>Margie Lettle   |                           |  |  |  |
| Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608 AOS(I), Ploride Statutes, the amountoe of this efficient |                           |  |  |  |

constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjuty that the facts stated herein are true.)

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, PELORIDA
STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE
FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OF FICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the limited liability company is:

PENTALINK I..C.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

(Name)

11839 S.W. 16th Street
(P.O. Box and succeptable)

Pembroke Pinas, FL 33025

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(City/31414/Zip)

(Signature)

(Dxto)

FILING FEE: \$ 35 for Designation of Registered Agent

2nd NOTICE:

Limited Liability Company Will Be Dissolved On Or After August 21, 1996. If Dissolved, Minimum Amount Due To Heinstate: \$738.75

|  | (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) | 13.  |                              | HOBING<br>Page                 | irn B. Mo<br>celary of<br>col confi   | ortham<br>State<br>PORATION   |                     | •  | t                                     | n na  |  |  |
|--|---|--|------------------------------|--------------------------------|---|---|---------------------|--|---------------------------------------|---|--|--|
| FILING FEE S 263.75 Make Check Physiolog S 126.75 Corporation Supplemental Fee S 225.00 LATE FEE S 263.75 Make Check Physiologic FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE    Name and Maling Address of under Laterity Company   DOCUMENT # L95000000097  |   |  |                              |                                |   | EFEE<br>VTE   |                     |  |                                       |   |  |  |
| PENTALINK L.C.<br>11214 PINES BLVD.<br>SUITE 242<br>PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026  |   |  |                              |                                |   | 11214 PINES BLVD. SUITE 242 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026                   |                     |  |                                       |   |  |  |
| Periograf Place of Business as secured in any eary line through incorrect information and enforcementors of Business   2 Periograf Place of Business   2a. Making Arthress  Suite Api a of   Suit |   |  |                              |                                | 3. Date Organized or Qualified   3n. State of Formation   O2/03/1995   FL   EVEL Number   Contract   Contract |   |                     |  |                                       |   |  |  |
| City & State City & State  |   |  | ıln                          |                                |   |   | 65- 0               |  |                                       | Applied For  Not Applicable ate of Status Desired |  |  |
| 740  |   | and Address of Current   | 741                          |                                | Cognite   | T   |                     | 5. Date of Last l                            | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | \$8 78 Addi                                       | Bonel Fee Required                             |  |
| PEMBROKE PINES FL 33025  |   |  |                              |                                |   | Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Sure, Apt. s. etc. |                     |  |                                       |   |  |  |
|  |   |  |                              |                                |   | City  |                     |  | FL                                    | Zip Code  |  |  |
| ds registo   | red office or regis                     | ions of Sections 608 416 a<br>slered agent, or both in the<br>accept the obligations   | nd 608 508,<br>State of Flor | Florida State<br>ida Such chi  | atos, the ob<br>ange was a  | ove-named<br>uthorized by   | l kmded<br>affirmat | liability company s<br>tive vate of a majori | ubmits this state<br>ty of the member | nment for the<br>is. Thereby at                   | ) purpose of changing<br>coop! the appointment |  |
| SIGNATU  | JHE                                     | to planted per Alling 14   | g çelen erin. İz             | e n majorina                   | وأعداء أكادا ويغ  | e e jandare   |                     |  | DATE .                                |   |  |  |
| 10. Title  | Mana                                    | aging Members/Managers   | 1                            |                                | Busine  | ss Street Ad  | ddross              | City, State and Zip Code                     |                                       |   |  |  |
| MGPM   | LYTTLE,                                 | CORRISION  |                              | 11839                          | • • • • •   | 16TH  |                     |  | PEMBROKE PINES FL                     |   |  |  |
|  | LYTTLE,                                 |  |                              |                                |   |   |                     |  |                                       | PEMBROKE PINES FL                                 |  |  |
| MGRM   | LYTTLE,                                 | MICHELLE   |                              | 11833                          | 5.W.  | 16TH  | 51.                 |  |                                       |   |  |  |
| •  |   |  |                              |                                |   |   |                     |  | all the state of                      | ാമാ മല  | 924903<br>01003005<br>****272.50               |  |
|  |   |  |                              |                                |   |   |                     |  | !                                     | ini   | 111 /10  |  |
| Hurther co<br>managing   | endy that the info<br>I member or mani  | I the information supplied supplied supplied on this safet on this sager of the limited liability k 10 or on an attachment i | company or                   | id is true and<br>the receiver | acculate a  | and Mail My S   | to execu            | e snan nave ine sa                           | time, te fight daine et a             | ars is continue of                                | INGC: Office four concern                      |  |

SIGNATURE: CORRESON LYTTLE TO THE SECONDARY OF THE SECONDARY COMPANY OF THE SECONDARY OF TH